	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T1)


	DATE
	THURSDAY - 06/27/2013 16:30 - 19:15 FALCONS VS MASTER WARRIORS

	RESULT
	FALCONS WON  BY  24 RUNS

	TOSS

	MASTER WARRIORS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED  FIELD FIRST

	UMPIRES
	SELF

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	DEBRUP


	FALCONS INNINGS  MASTER WARRIORS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	DEBRUP
	CAUGHT
	62
	3
	

	2
	NARENDRA MURTHY
	CAUGHT
	14
	
	

	3
	KISHEN
	CAUGHT
	04
	
	

	4
	BHARGAV
	CAUGHT
	03
	
	

	5
	ANOOP
	NOT OUT
	06
	
	

	6
	IHTESHAM
	NOT OUT
	01
	
	

	7
	ESWAR
	
	
	
	

	8
	KIRAN
	
	
	
	

	9
	PRIYANK
	
	
	
	

	10
	NARENDER
	
	
	
	

	11
	GURPREET (SUPER SUB)
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras : 10
	
	
	
	

	
	Total : 100
	4
	
	
	


	MASTER WARRIORS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	KIRAN
	4
	
	20
	1

	2
	BALAJI
	4
	
	18
	1

	3
	KISHORE
	4
	
	25
	1

	4
	SAI
	3
	
	27
	1


	MASTER WARRIORS INNINGS FALCONS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	SAI
	CAUGHT
	19
	1
	

	2
	ASHUTOSH
	BOWLED
	02
	
	

	3
	SAYEE
	RUNOUT
	0
	
	

	4
	ANURAG
	CAUGHT
	04
	
	

	5
	KISHORE
	CAUGHT
	02
	
	

	6
	PREM
	CAUGHT
	13
	
	

	7
	YUVI
	CAUGHT
	10
	
	

	8
	KB
	CAUGHT
	03
	
	

	9
	KIRAN
	NOT OUT
	12
	1
	

	10
	SUJH
	CAUGHT
	0
	
	

	
	Extras : 8
	
	
	
	

	
	Total    : 76
	All Out
	
	
	


	FALCONS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	IHTESHAM
	3
	
	12
	1

	2
	BHARGAV
	3
	
	21
	2

	3
	ESWAR
	4
	
	14
	2

	4
	NARENDER
	4
	
	14
	3

	5
	PRIYANK
	1
	
	07
	


